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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     David Dalton           M1519         1/51    5:02       15:36
2     Celeb Kerr             M2024         1/16    5:02       15:38
3     J.D. Smith             M2024         2/16    5:06       15:50
4     Rocky Pollock          M2024         3/16    5:17       16:24
5     Sawyer Hitchcock       M2024         4/16    5:19       16:32
6     Nick Purdy             M2529         1/14    5:20       16:32
7     Greg Humrihouser       M3034         1/27    5:25       16:50
8     Calvin Kraft           M1519         2/51    5:29       17:01
9     Ezeiel Neinart         M1519         3/51    5:30       17:06
10    Ian Leatherman         M1519         4/51    5:34       17:17
11    David Riggleman        M2529         2/14    5:36       17:22
12    Cole Thompson          M1519         5/51    5:38       17:29
13    Michael Clark          M3034         2/27    5:39       17:31
14    Evan Hitchcock         M2024         5/16    5:42       17:42
15    Chris Galloway         M3034         3/27    5:44       17:49
16    Steve Shulze           M3539         1/36    5:46       17:55
17    Aaron Cook             M1519         6/51    5:48       18:00
18    Grant Wilson           M0114         1/70    5:48       18:01
19    Ethan Meyer            M0114         2/70    5:50       18:05
20    Bill Mohr              M3539         2/36    5:52       18:14
21    Christopher Bluish     M1519         7/51    5:54       18:17
22    Alexander Meyer        M0114         3/70    5:59       18:34
23    Cole Hocker            M0114         4/70    5:59       18:35
24    Skylur Sorokoty        M2529         3/14    6:02       18:45
25    Eric Steinmetz         M1519         8/51    6:03       18:48
26    Nathan Roth            M1519         9/51    6:05       18:54
27    Devin Riley            M4044         1/34    6:06       18:55
28    Josh Hoeft             M0114         5/70    6:10       19:08
29    James Ziino            M3539         3/36    6:16       19:27
30    Tyson Dean             M3539         4/36    6:18       19:33
31    Trey Floyd             M1519        10/51    6:19       19:35
32    Tori Lazzadt           M3034         4/27    6:19       19:36
33    Greg McAloon           M5559         1/21    6:21       19:44
34    Robert Burns           M5559         2/21    6:22       19:45
35    Todd Anzeveno          M4044         2/34    6:25       19:54
36    Riley Craig            M1519        11/51    6:26       19:57
37    Joe Brewer             M3539         5/36    6:26       19:59
38    Kyle Lefeber           M2529         4/14    6:27       20:02
39    Robert Corey           M1519        12/51    6:30       20:09
40    Jacob Wiggers          M0114         6/70    6:31       20:14
41    Joe Burton             M5559         3/21    6:33       20:20
42    Delainey Burnett       F1519         1/31    6:37       20:33
43    Alex Jacobsen          M1519        13/51    6:39       20:39
44    Cory Leas              M3034         5/27    6:40       20:42
45    Jason House            M3539         6/36    6:42       20:49
46    Tina Fleming           F4044         1/36    6:45       20:57
47    Connor Bryant          M0114         7/70    6:46       21:00
48    Andrew Lonergan        M1519        14/51    6:47       21:03
49    Chase Hopkins          M1519        15/51    6:47       21:03
50    Jamie Miles            M3539         7/36    6:48       21:08
51    Ken Roth               M4044         3/34    6:51       21:14
52    Stephen Beard          M3539         8/36    6:51       21:15
53    Carris Woodruff        F3539         1/48    6:51       21:15
54    Vincent Dixon          M1519        16/51    6:52       21:18
55    Grant Wells            M5559         4/21    6:53       21:23
56    Anne Mejeur            F3034         1/44    6:54       21:26
57    Beth Jahns             F4044         2/36    6:55       21:28
58    Brady Southern         M0114         8/70    6:59       21:41
59    Chris Laplante         M0114         9/70    7:00       21:44
60    Jay Eiteljorge         M4044         4/34    7:00       21:45
61    Matt Westrick          M1519        17/51    7:01       21:46
62    Doug Cox               M5054         1/23    7:01       21:46
63    Ryan Slack             M0114        10/70    7:01       21:46
64    Paul Mumaw             M3539         9/36    7:02       21:49
65    Scott Spinner          M4549         1/36    7:05       21:58
66    Francisco Munoz        M1519        18/51    7:05       21:59
67    Tom Gorgol             M5559         5/21    7:05       21:59
68    Zach Peskin            M0114        11/70    7:05       22:00
69    Jorge Salcedo          M1519        19/51    7:05       22:00
70    Edwin Roman Jr         M4549         2/36    7:06       22:03
71    Makoy Forman-Howard    M0114        12/70    7:06       22:03
72    Nathan Sell            M1519        20/51    7:07       22:05
73    Jessica Feauto         F2529         1/18    7:07       22:07
74    Andrew Schulenberg     M3034         6/27    7:08       22:09
75    Jessica Day            F3034         2/44    7:09       22:10
76    Christopher Figge      M3034         7/27    7:09       22:11
77    Mark Collis            M5559         6/21    7:11       22:17
78    Samuel Dunlap          M0114        13/70    7:11       22:19
79    Wesley Newman          M1519        21/51    7:12       22:20
80    Cameron Brand          M1519        22/51    7:13       22:25
81    Drew Gavit             M0114        14/70    7:13       22:25
82    Andy Gaynor            M2529         5/14    7:15       22:29
83    Ben Clear              M0114        15/70    7:15       22:32
84    Kyle Hocker            M4549         3/36    7:16       22:33
85    Peyton Dewaelsche      M0114        16/70    7:16       22:34
86    Nathan Bard            M1519        23/51    7:17       22:37
87    Nick Lawrence          M1519        24/51    7:17       22:38
88    Daniel Roth            M1519        25/51    7:18       22:40
89    Melissa Sorokoty       F2529         2/18    7:21       22:49
90    Anna Bouillet          F1519         2/31    7:21       22:50
91    Gavin Vessels          M0114        17/70    7:22       22:51
92    Connon Sarkovics       M0114        18/70    7:22       22:53
93    Rachel Simmonds        F0114         1/42    7:23       22:54
94    Jonathan Westrick      M0114        19/70    7:26       23:04
95    Colin Bluish           M4549         4/36    7:26       23:04
96    Balint Gal             M0114        20/70    7:27       23:08
97    Madeline McNarney      F0114         2/42    7:27       23:08
98    Jon Peskin             M0114        21/70    7:28       23:09
99    David Fugate           M0114        22/70    7:28       23:10
100   Bailey Wilson          F0114         3/42    7:28       23:11
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101   Jenny Brooks           F1519         3/31    7:30       23:16
102   Caleb Flynn            M1519        26/51    7:31       23:19
103   Kristin Baker          F3034         3/44    7:31       23:21
104   Jackson Brittain       M0114        23/70    7:32       23:22
105   Paul Klodzen           M3539        10/36    7:32       23:22
106   Jim Holzman            M60UP         1/16    7:33       23:27
107   Sarah Woodmansee       F3539         2/48    7:34       23:30
108   Keith Wehmeyer         M5559         7/21    7:34       23:30
109   Luke Uribe             M0114        24/70    7:35       23:31
110   Kate Calder            F3034         4/44    7:35       23:33
111   Rick Jenkins           M????          1/8    7:36       23:34
112   Jeff Zuver             M4044         5/34    7:37       23:38
113   Grady Dunlap           M4044         6/34    7:37       23:39
114   Allan Idascoarias      M1519        27/51    7:37       23:39
115   Gregory Chastain       M4549         5/36    7:38       23:43
116   Brian Brush            M3539        11/36    7:39       23:45
117   Lauren Dean            F0114         4/42    7:40       23:47
118   Alex Brinker           M1519        28/51    7:41       23:50
119   Emily Abshire          F1519         4/31    7:41       23:50
120   Barry Mixell           M5054         2/23    7:41       23:51
121   Mario Benedict         M0114        25/70    7:41       23:51
122   Dale Vaught            M5559         8/21    7:41       23:51
123   Nick Zimmerman         M1519        29/51    7:41       23:51
124   Tim Conger             M60UP         2/16    7:42       23:53
125   Zach Lilly             M1519        30/51    7:42       23:55
126   William Cover          M1519        31/51    7:43       23:56
127   Nathan Voelker         M0114        26/70    7:44       23:59
128   Alexander Chrisman     M1519        32/51    7:45       24:02
129   Mitchell White         M0114        27/70    7:45       24:03
130   Matt Qualy             M2024         6/16    7:45       24:04
131   Paul McNarney          M4549         6/36    7:46       24:08
132   Stephanie Wright       F3034         5/44    7:47       24:09
133   Colton Renfro          M1519        33/51    7:47       24:09
134   Joseph Savieo          M3539        12/36    7:47       24:10
135   Nate Duzan             M0114        28/70    7:47       24:11
136   Justin Pugh            M0114        29/70    7:47       24:11
137   Peter Merante          M4044         7/34    7:48       24:12
138   Indiana Gividen        M3539        13/36    7:48       24:13
139   Gayle Pugh             F4044         3/36    7:48       24:14
140   Zaeh Antisdel          M1519        34/51    7:49       24:15
141   Holly Fannin           F4044         4/36    7:49       24:16
142   Caleb Davis            M1519        35/51    7:49       24:17
143   Hannah Mosbaugh        F1519         5/31    7:50       24:18
144   Vince Gonzalez         M1519        36/51    7:50       24:18
145   Abigail Carter         F0114         5/42    7:52       24:26
146   Kevin McGrath          M4044         8/34    7:53       24:28
147   Richard Williams       M4549         7/36    7:53       24:30
148   Stephen Bartlett       M5054         3/23    7:54       24:33
149   McKenzie McClintic     F1519         6/31    7:55       24:36
150   Terry Craig            M4549         8/36    7:56       24:37
151   Abigail Hamilton       F2024         1/21    7:56       24:38
152   Scott Tate             M4044         9/34    7:57       24:40
153   Jeff Somers            M4549         9/36    7:57       24:41
154   Steven Bergman         M2024         7/16    7:57       24:42
155   Sarah Glaze            F1519         7/31    7:58       24:43
156   Vincent Scheper        M0114        30/70    7:58       24:43
157   Jacob Majors           M3539        14/36    7:58       24:43
158   Andrew Davis           M0114        31/70    7:58       24:43
159   Halee Williams         F1519         8/31    7:58       24:44
160   Noah Krasnow           M1519        37/51    7:58       24:45
161   Devin Rizzotte         M1519        38/51    7:58       24:45
162   Scott Morin            M4549        10/36    7:58       24:45
163   Chris Voelker          M4044        10/34    7:59       24:48
164   Sean Vandewiele        M1519        39/51    7:59       24:48
165   Neil Glaze             M4549        11/36    8:00       24:51
166   Chris Carmichael       M3034         8/27    8:01       24:54
167   Famie Metzger          F5054         1/26    8:03       25:01
168   Michael Eckman         M3539        15/36    8:04       25:03
169   Steve King             M60UP         3/16    8:05       25:07
170   Charlie Cline          M5054         4/23    8:06       25:08
171   Doug White             M5054         5/23    8:06       25:10
172   Cody Boggs             M1519        40/51    8:07       25:11
173   John Lloyd             M4549        12/36    8:08       25:16
174   Sawyer Ormun           F0114         6/42    8:08       25:17
175   Darren Du Bois         M3539        16/36    8:11       25:23
176   Zachary Byrd           M2529         6/14    8:11       25:24
177   Paige Cassidy          F1519         9/31    8:12       25:28
178   Renee Banakis Hartl    F3034         6/44    8:12       25:28
179   Erin Maynard           F3539         3/48    8:12       25:28
180   Matthew Dunlap         M0114        32/70    8:13       25:31
181   Jason Christena        M3539        17/36    8:13       25:32
182   Anthony Cable          M4549        13/36    8:14       25:33
183   Kristen Moss           F3034         7/44    8:14       25:33
184   Adam Moss              M3034         9/27    8:14       25:34
185   Mary Ruffner           F3539         4/48    8:14       25:35
186   Michael Case           M4044        11/34    8:15       25:35
187   Heidi Wallace          F5054         2/26    8:15       25:37
188   Abby Celentano         F0114         7/42    8:16       25:39
189   Elle Eichorst          F1519        10/31    8:16       25:39
190   Jeff Franciski         M4044        12/34    8:16       25:39
191   Connor Sohalski        M1519        41/51    8:16       25:39
192   Bill Kirages           M4549        14/36    8:16       25:40
193   Christopher Hoffman    M4044        13/34    8:16       25:41
194   Melissa Brush          F3034         8/44    8:16       25:41
195   Paul Bates             M5054         6/23    8:16       25:41
196   Brian Stockman         M4044        14/34    8:17       25:42
197   Alexander Schrameyer   M2024         8/16    8:18       25:45
198   Jim Held               M5054         7/23    8:18       25:47
199   Tim Boyle              M3034        10/27    8:18       25:47
200   John Kruse             M4044        15/34    8:19       25:49
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201   Kevin Wild             M4044        16/34    8:19       25:50
202   Kyle Wunderlich        M3034        11/27    8:20       25:51
203   Marlee Jacocks         F1519        11/31    8:20       25:51
204   Candy Lander           F5559         1/10    8:21       25:55
205   Bryan Figge            M5559         9/21    8:21       25:56
206   Adam Richardville      M2529         7/14    8:22       25:58
207   Bill Kirsch            M60UP         4/16    8:22       25:59
208   John Cooley            M2529         8/14    8:22       26:00
209   Stephanie Ingram       F3034         9/44    8:24       26:06
210   Chris Collier          M3034        12/27    8:26       26:11
211   Laura Gropp            F3539         5/48    8:26       26:11
212   Alyssa Rooke           F2024         2/21    8:26       26:12
213   Chip Bradway           M3539        18/36    8:27       26:15
214   Leah Westrick          F2024         3/21    8:28       26:17
215   Adam Hamilton          M4044        17/34    8:29       26:19
216   Lindsay Friddle        F2529         3/18    8:29       26:20
217   Cynthia Ouellette      F5559         2/10    8:29       26:22
218   Barbara Kiefer         F4549         1/25    8:30       26:23
219   Steve Gelwicks         M5559        10/21    8:30       26:25
220   Quinn Luckie           M0114        33/70    8:30       26:25
221   Elizabeth Sasso        F3034        10/44    8:32       26:28
222   Larry Ouellette        M5559        11/21    8:34       26:35
223   David Unthank          M4044        18/34    8:34       26:35
224   Nicholas Ouellette     M1519        42/51    8:34       26:36
225   Joe Schmers            M3034        13/27    8:34       26:37
226   Claire Rosenthall      F0114         8/42    8:35       26:38
227   Douglas Rodriguez      M4044        19/34    8:35       26:40
228   Mandy Lloyd            F4044         5/36    8:36       26:41
229   Marc Lloyd             M4044        20/34    8:36       26:41
230   David Lambert          M3539        19/36    8:36       26:41
231   Brendan Breimeir       M2024         9/16    8:36       26:42
232   Tiffany Kuhlers        F2024         4/21    8:36       26:42
233   Mike Carr              M5559        12/21    8:37       26:45
234   Paige Dorsel           F1519        12/31    8:37       26:46
235   ZsÓFIA Forrai          F1519        13/31    8:37       26:46
236   Canyon Stockton        M1519        43/51    8:38       26:47
237   Woody Dagner           M4044        21/34    8:38       26:49
238   David Dewaelsche       M4549        15/36    8:39       26:51
239   David Brandyberry      M2024        10/16    8:39       26:51
240   Corey Jensen           M3034        14/27    8:39       26:52
241   Katharine Jensen       F3034        11/44    8:39       26:52
242   Tyler Sohalski         M0114        34/70    8:40       26:53
243   Max Zukowski           M2024        11/16    8:40       26:54
244   Ashley Matthews        F2024         5/21    8:40       26:54
245   Debbie Hamilton        F4549         2/25    8:40       26:54
246   Mike Hall              M3539        20/36    8:40       26:55
247   Rebecca Meier          F4549         3/25    8:40       26:55
248   Kara Jodry             F3034        12/44    8:41       26:58
249   Unknown Unknown        M????          2/8    8:43       27:05
250   Scott Kinner           M3034        15/27    8:44       27:07
251   Jonah Church           M0114        35/70    8:44       27:07
252   John Williams          M4549        16/36    8:45       27:11
253   Zach Hinkle            M3539        21/36    8:46       27:12
254   Samantha Schnurr       F3539         6/48    8:46       27:14
255   Hyon Kwak              M4549        17/36    8:46       27:14
256   Jack Roby              M0114        36/70    8:46       27:14
257   Kelsey Lambert         F3034        13/44    8:48       27:20
258   Jason Teal             M3539        22/36    8:49       27:21
259   Carlo Cochran          M3034        16/27    8:50       27:24
260   Erin Poteat            F3539         7/48    8:50       27:26
261   Kevin White            M4549        18/36    8:51       27:28
262   Michael Ross           M4549        19/36    8:53       27:36
263   Ethan Corbin           M0114        37/70    8:53       27:36
264   Terry Specht           M60UP         5/16    8:53       27:36
265   Amy Williams           F4044         6/36    8:54       27:37
266   Jamie Andrews          F3034        14/44    8:54       27:38
267   Emily Corbin           F3539         8/48    8:54       27:40
268   Misato Suzuki          F1519        14/31    8:55       27:42
269   Chad Kinner            M3034        17/27    8:55       27:42
270   William Clark          M0114        38/70    8:56       27:43
271   Mary Ann Gorgol        F5054         3/26    8:56       27:46
272   Katie Kelly            F3034        15/44    8:56       27:46
273   Trey Beatty            M1519        44/51    8:57       27:46
274   Justin Syndram         M3034        18/27    8:57       27:48
275   Miles Bengston         M2024        12/16    8:58       27:51
276   Catherine Hollon       F3034        16/44    8:59       27:53
277   Jeremy Vessels         M3539        23/36    8:59       27:53
278   Rachell Galvin         F5054         4/26    8:59       27:54
279   Kelli Hume             F2529         4/18    9:00       27:58
280   Nick Andersen          M3539        24/36    9:02       28:02
281   Jessica Bertram        F2024         6/21    9:02       28:03
282   Raegan Walsh           F0114         9/42    9:03       28:05
283   Gretchen Stullken      F4044         7/36    9:03       28:05
284   Wendy McNarney         F4549         4/25    9:03       28:06
285   Lisa Green             F5559         3/10    9:03       28:07
286   John Peters            M60UP         6/16    9:03       28:07
287   Brian Padgett          M2529         9/14    9:04       28:08
288   Carey Miles            M3539        25/36    9:04       28:10
289   Tripp Babbitt          M5054         8/23    9:06       28:16
290   Austin Eggett          M0114        39/70    9:06       28:17
291   Mary McGhiey           F4549         5/25    9:07       28:18
292   Terry Layman           M4044        22/34    9:08       28:21
293   Kerry Ingram           M4044        23/34    9:09       28:25
294   Mark Luckie            M4044        24/34    9:09       28:25
295   Eric Laplante          M4549        20/36    9:09       28:26
296   Mike Gwinn             F4044         8/36    9:12       28:35
297   Alex Osmun             M0114        40/70    9:14       28:41
298   Emma Layman            F0114        10/42    9:15       28:44
299   Ed Laplante            M4549        21/36    9:16       28:45
300   London Osmun           M0114        41/70    9:16       28:45
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301   Chloe Laplante         F1519        15/31    9:16       28:45
302   Mechelle Vance         F4044         9/36    9:16       28:47
303   Mentor Kopliku         M60UP         7/16    9:17       28:49
304   Dan Rittman            M4549        22/36    9:17       28:49
305   Ali Rittman            F2024         7/21    9:17       28:49
306   Nicholas Greenwood     M0114        42/70    9:18       28:52
307   Dale Greenwood         M4549        23/36    9:19       28:54
308   Ross Raifsnider        M5054         9/23    9:19       28:55
309   Unknown Unknown        M????          3/8    9:19       28:55
310   Keith Weseli           M3539        26/36    9:20       28:58
311   Karin Henderson        F3034        17/44    9:22       29:04
312   Chris Johnson          M5054        10/23    9:23       29:10
313   Annie Kellum           F3539         9/48    9:25       29:13
314   Esther Slabach         F3539        10/48    9:25       29:14
315   James Hoffman          M5559        13/21    9:26       29:17
316   Traci Yohler           F5054         5/26    9:26       29:18
317   Susan Tibbs            F5054         6/26    9:26       29:18
318   Garland Wilson         F4044        10/36    9:26       29:18
319   Michael Alderink       M5559        14/21    9:27       29:19
320   Jessica Alderink       F2024         8/21    9:27       29:20
321   Sophie McGrath         F0114        11/42    9:27       29:21
322   Morgan Jenkins         F1519        16/31    9:28       29:23
323   Jessica Doan           F3034        18/44    9:28       29:24
324   Dia Mukherjee          F1519        17/31    9:28       29:25
325   Heather Keyton         F3539        11/48    9:29       29:25
326   Steven Bennett         M0114        43/70    9:30       29:29
327   Aaron Bleich           M4044        25/34    9:30       29:31
328   Edward Gebhart         M4044        26/34    9:31       29:32
329   Kristine Warski        F4044        11/36    9:31       29:33
330   Colin Crubaugh         M2529        10/14    9:31       29:33
331   Andy Dietz             M5054        11/23    9:31       29:33
332   Cathy Brownson         F4549         6/25    9:31       29:34
333   Hollyn Crabtree        F2529         5/18    9:31       29:34
334   James Beatty           M5054        12/23    9:32       29:35
335   Kara Williams          F2529         6/18    9:32       29:35
336   Chad Young             M3539        27/36    9:32       29:35
337   Toni Pollock           F5054         7/26    9:34       29:42
338   John Miller            M2529        11/14    9:34       29:42
339   Gina Carter            F3539        12/48    9:34       29:44
340   Jeremy Yorek           M3539        28/36    9:37       29:50
341   Ashley Yorek           F2529         7/18    9:37       29:51
342   Douglas Dusseau        M5054        13/23    9:37       29:52
343   Mike Harding           M4549        24/36    9:38       29:54
344   Timothy Harper         M5054        14/23    9:39       29:58
345   Darrell Gabbard        M4549        25/36    9:39       29:58
346   Rachel Johnson         F2024         9/21    9:39       29:59
347   Maryann Lake           F3539        13/48    9:40       30:00
348   Laura Collier          F3034        19/44    9:40       30:00
349   Kristen Sprunger       F3034        20/44    9:41       30:03
350   Allison Harrington     F1519        18/31    9:43       30:09
351   Gregory Chiles         M5559        15/21    9:43       30:11
352   Alison Campbell        F3034        21/44    9:44       30:12
353   Kevin Eidsness         M4549        26/36    9:44       30:13
354   Heather Bates          F1519        19/31    9:44       30:13
355   Jacob Hamilton         M1519        45/51    9:44       30:13
356   Noah Hamilton          M0114        44/70    9:44       30:13
357   Nela Salguero          F4044        12/36    9:45       30:15
358   Melinda Cole           F3034        22/44    9:45       30:15
359   Matthew Cole           M3034        19/27    9:45       30:17
360   Sydney Greenwood       F0114        12/42    9:45       30:17
361   Doug Walker            M5559        16/21    9:45       30:18
362   Ryan Weidinger         M1519        46/51    9:47       30:21
363   Cooper Mohr            M0114        45/70    9:47       30:24
364   Liz Honicut            F2529         8/18    9:48       30:24
365   Debi Johnson           F5559         4/10    9:50       30:31
366   Amie Devon             F3034        23/44    9:50       30:33
367   Shannon Devon          M3034        20/27    9:51       30:34
368   Jackson Wright         M0114        46/70    9:51       30:34
369   Christine Franciski    F4549         7/25    9:51       30:34
370   Thomas Zorka           M60UP         8/16    9:53       30:40
371   Joanne Palmer          F60UP          1/3    9:54       30:45
372   Gary Raybould          M5559        17/21    9:57       30:54
373   Gillian McCann         F0114        13/42    9:57       30:54
374   Melissa Buddendeck     F5054         8/26    9:58       30:57
375   Thomas Clark           M0114        47/70    9:59       30:58
376   Brittany Lash          F2529         9/18    9:59       31:00
377   Kelsie Rudell          F2024        10/21   10:00       31:02
378   Sabine Clark           F4044        13/36   10:00       31:04
379   Kristin Martin         F2024        11/21   10:00       31:04
380   Emily Brown            F3539        14/48   10:00       31:05
381   Lisa Chubb             F3539        15/48   10:01       31:05
382   Christen Rees          F3539        16/48   10:04       31:14
383   Jackie Rossman         F1519        20/31   10:04       31:15
384   Truman Mohr            M0114        48/70   10:04       31:15
385   Deborah Williams       F5559         5/10   10:05       31:18
386   Sean Dankoski          M0114        49/70   10:05       31:19
387   Unknown Unknown        M????          4/8   10:06       31:21
388   Alyssa Clark           F????          1/4   10:06       31:23
389   Tracy Bassett          F????          2/4   10:06       31:23
390   Bruce McCombe          M4549        27/36   10:07       31:25
391   Olivia Craig           F0114        14/42   10:09       31:32
392   Kelsey Moran           F0114        15/42   10:11       31:39
393   Jay Rigsby             M60UP         9/16   10:13       31:44
394   Ciara Kepner           F0114        16/42   10:13       31:44
395   Michael Kepner         M4549        28/36   10:13       31:44
396   Cindy Bolenbaugh       F5054         9/26   10:14       31:48
397   Gary Bolenbaugh        M5054        15/23   10:15       31:48
398   Christy Dempster       F4044        14/36   10:15       31:48
399   Lauren Edwards         F2529        10/18   10:15       31:49
400   Erin McDaniel          F2529        11/18   10:15       31:51
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401   Zoe Luckie             F0114        17/42   10:16       31:53
402   Dan Rector             M4044        27/34   10:16       31:53
403   Michael Thom           M2529        12/14   10:17       31:56
404   Patti Crabtree         F5054        10/26   10:18       32:00
405   Nancy Jezyk            F4549         8/25   10:20       32:05
406   Fred Hudson            M5559        18/21   10:21       32:08
407   Jenna Gerhardt         F1519        21/31   10:23       32:14
408   Ken Gerhardt           M5054        16/23   10:23       32:15
409   Bridget Rogers         F5054        11/26   10:24       32:19
410   Ethan Uribe            M0114        50/70   10:25       32:20
411   Susanne Benedict       F4044        15/36   10:25       32:20
412   Aimee Heacox           F3034        24/44   10:25       32:20
413   Kayla Rizzotte         F0114        18/42   10:25       32:21
414   Angela Somers          F4549         9/25   10:25       32:21
415   Brenda Wahl            F4044        16/36   10:26       32:25
416   Natalie Thom           F2529        12/18   10:27       32:26
417   Leslie Stout           F4044        17/36   10:29       32:32
418   Anne Hultgren          F3539        17/48   10:30       32:36
419   Mary Ringis            F4044        18/36   10:30       32:36
420   April Gish             F3034        25/44   10:30       32:37
421   Maggie Campbell        F0114        19/42   10:31       32:38
422   Philip Heidenreich     M60UP        10/16   10:31       32:39
423   Anthony Hesch          M3034        21/27   10:32       32:42
424   Jennifer Williams      F3539        18/48   10:33       32:44
425   Violeta Mendoza        F3539        19/48   10:33       32:46
426   Owen Hoffman           M0114        51/70   10:33       32:46
427   Grace Llewellyn        F0114        20/42   10:34       32:50
428   Kelley Stockton        F4044        19/36   10:35       32:51
429   Peggy Hill             F5054        12/26   10:38       33:00
430   Romeo Detablan         M4549        29/36   10:38       33:00
431   Therese Detablan       F1519        22/31   10:38       33:01
432   Curtis Davidson        M3539        29/36   10:38       33:01
433   Patty Casselman        F5054        13/26   10:38       33:02
434   Mallory Neale          F0114        21/42   10:39       33:03
435   Briana Rooke           F1519        23/31   10:39       33:05
436   Brett Harrington       M5054        17/23   10:41       33:11
437   Linda Villegas         F60UP          2/3   10:45       33:22
438   Sarah Graziano         F4044        20/36   10:48       33:33
439   Sienna Mullen          F0114        22/42   10:49       33:35
440   Alison Jones           F3539        20/48   10:50       33:37
441   Angie Williams         F5054        14/26   10:50       33:39
442   Stephanie Sciaudone    F4044        21/36   10:51       33:43
443   Terry Stowell          M60UP        11/16   10:52       33:43
444   Simon Kisby            M0114        52/70   10:52       33:45
445   James McCarter         M0114        53/70   10:53       33:48
446   William Kindred        M5559        19/21   10:53       33:49
447   Albay Kopliku          M0114        54/70   10:54       33:50
448   Nanci Over             F5054        15/26   10:55       33:54
449   Kira Conlon            F4549        10/25   10:56       33:58
450   Dakota Mullen          M0114        55/70   10:58       34:05
451   Eric Watkins           M3539        30/36   10:59       34:05
452   Riley Watkins          F0114        23/42   10:59       34:06
453   Zach Steinmetz         M0114        56/70   10:59       34:07
454   Pam Steinmetz          F4549        11/25   11:00       34:10
455   Joscelyn Moore         F3539        21/48   11:00       34:10
456   Garry O'Connor         M4044        28/34   11:01       34:14
457   Kimble Huntsman        M0114        57/70   11:02       34:14
458   Leanna Miller          F1519        24/31   11:02       34:14
459   Matt Miller            M5054        18/23   11:02       34:15
460   Rebecca Miller         F3034        26/44   11:03       34:18
461   Taylor Brookey         F2024        12/21   11:03       34:19
462   Deanna Gholson         F5054        16/26   11:07       34:32
463   Cheryl Eidsness        F4549        12/25   11:07       34:33
464   Janet Hoffman          F5559         6/10   11:09       34:37
465   Janet Shetterly        F4549        13/25   11:09       34:37
466   Liz Cox                F5559         7/10   11:09       34:39
467   Kelly Kirkwood         F3539        22/48   11:11       34:43
468   Terrie Brenneman       F4549        14/25   11:12       34:47
469   David Stowers          M4044        29/34   11:12       34:48
470   Sarah Sparks           F3034        27/44   11:12       34:48
471   Nick Duzan             M0114        58/70   11:13       34:51
472   Amber Carnes           F3539        23/48   11:14       34:53
473   Kelsey Campbell        F2024        13/21   11:15       34:56
474   Karyn Kwak             F4549        15/25   11:15       34:57
475   Karty Sahmfranch       F5054        17/26   11:16       35:00
476   Alex Lam               M0114        59/70   11:16       35:00
477   Eric Spencer           M2024        13/16   11:20       35:10
478   Emily Pritchett        F2024        14/21   11:20       35:12
479   Diane Ebbert           F5054        18/26   11:20       35:13
480   Josiah Lillestrand     M1519        47/51   11:21       35:14
481   Martin Lawson          M1519        48/51   11:21       35:15
482   Shelly Lam             F4044        22/36   11:23       35:20
483   Dwane Anthony          M4549        30/36   11:23       35:22
484   Amanda Kelly           F3034        28/44   11:24       35:23
485   Kit Rossman            F1519        25/31   11:27       35:32
486   Hannah Heuser          F3539        24/48   11:28       35:37
487   Jessica Williams Schne F2529        13/18   11:29       35:38
488   Frederiek Bennett      M4044        30/34   11:29       35:39
489   Michelle Pace          F2529        14/18   11:29       35:40
490   Scott Carter           M4044        31/34   11:29       35:40
491   Matthew Bose           M3034        22/27   11:29       35:40
492   Kerby Carloman         M2024        14/16   11:29       35:41
493   Suzanne Cole           F4549        16/25   11:30       35:44
494   John Cole              M3539        31/36   11:30       35:44
495   Dhara Wilson           F0114        24/42   11:31       35:45
496   Tracy Tabacchi         F4044        23/36   11:34       35:55
497   Sarah Husk             F3034        29/44   11:34       35:56
498   Timothy Husk,Jr.       M3034        23/27   11:34       35:56
499   Bogdan Calin           M3539        32/36   11:37       36:03
500   Lori Moore             F3539        25/48   11:37       36:04
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501   Stacey Moran           F3539        26/48   11:39       36:11
502   Laura Fletcher         F3034        30/44   11:42       36:21
503   Patrick Felts          M2529        13/14   11:42       36:21
504   David Buddendeck       M5054        19/23   11:44       36:26
505   Tom Uebbing            M3034        24/27   11:44       36:26
506   Chris Jones            M3539        33/36   11:44       36:26
507   Sara Uebbing           F3034        31/44   11:44       36:26
508   Kamea Chandler         M0114        60/70   11:47       36:34
509   Rebecca Dean           F4549        17/25   11:51       36:47
510   Michael Lechman        M4549        31/36   11:52       36:50
511   Natalie Chandler       F4044        24/36   11:58       37:10
512   Kelly Mullen           F5054        19/26   11:59       37:12
513   Christine Andersen     F3034        32/44   12:01       37:19
514   Elizabeth Johnson      F2024        15/21   12:04       37:29
515   Kent Maynard           M60UP        12/16   12:06       37:35
516   Madeline Soe           F0114        25/42   12:07       37:39
517   Vicki Cummings         F5054        20/26   12:09       37:42
518   Rachell Pettee         F3034        33/44   12:12       37:53
519   Nicole Nikirk          F3034        34/44   12:12       37:53
520   Jay Buckles            M4044        32/34   12:17       38:09
521   Claire Eichorst        F0114        26/42   12:18       38:13
522   Melissa Llewellyn      F3539        27/48   12:19       38:15
523   Madeline Beaulieu      F0114        27/42   12:20       38:18
524   Kim Beaulieu           F3539        28/48   12:20       38:18
525   Cari Hesch             F3034        35/44   12:21       38:22
526   Shana Niccum           F3539        29/48   12:22       38:24
527   Richard Du Bois        M60UP        13/16   12:22       38:24
528   Jen Patterson          F2529        15/18   12:24       38:31
529   Amy Colvin             F3034        36/44   12:24       38:31
530   Elizabeth Huntsman     F3539        30/48   12:28       38:42
531   Courtney Cooley        F2529        16/18   12:31       38:54
532   Hang Nguyen            M60UP        14/16   12:33       38:57
533   Nico Hollick           M0114        61/70   12:34       39:02
534   Marissa Coakley        F1519        26/31   12:35       39:04
535   Sierra Hoffman         F2529        17/18   12:35       39:04
536   Tomoe Suzuki           F5054        21/26   12:36       39:09
537   Brenda Ferguson Weidin F5559         8/10   12:38       39:14
538   Janet Lease            F4044        25/36   12:40       39:19
539   Unknown Unknown        M????          5/8   12:41       39:22
540   Tim Campbell           M4549        32/36   12:42       39:25
541   Cassandra Young        F3539        31/48   12:44       39:32
542   Jacob Duzan            M0114        62/70   12:46       39:38
543   Holly Duzan            F3539        32/48   12:47       39:43
544   Kelsey Green           M2024        15/16   12:48       39:46
545   Shannon Loomis         F3539        33/48   12:49       39:48
546   Sienna Knight          F3539        34/48   12:50       39:50
547   Emma Hamilton          F0114        28/42   12:51       39:55
548   Maya Majors            F0114        29/42   12:52       39:59
549   Dianna Rollag          F0114        30/42   12:54       40:05
550   Paige Gould            F0114        31/42   12:55       40:06
551   Sarah Gould            F3539        35/48   12:55       40:06
552   Lucas Hamilton         M1519        49/51   12:57       40:14
553   Craig Hamilton         M4549        33/36   13:00       40:22
554   Megan Smith            F0114        32/42   13:02       40:27
555   Karyl Leser            F5054        22/26   13:04       40:35
556   Unknown Unknown        M????          6/8   13:06       40:40
557   Jennifer Guard         F3539        36/48   13:06       40:41
558   Kathy Miarka           F3034        37/44   13:09       40:49
559   Adam Miarka            M3034        25/27   13:09       40:49
560   Jodi Smith             F4044        26/36   13:14       41:04
561   Jennifer Johnson       F5054        23/26   13:21       41:27
562   Jennifer Soe           F4044        27/36   13:21       41:28
563   Teagan Chandler        F0114        33/42   13:26       41:42
564   Jay Wilson             M4044        33/34   13:27       41:46
565   Jay Wilsonn            M????          7/8   13:27       41:47
566   Cacia Wilson           F3539        37/48   13:35       42:11
567   Marielle Jackson       F0114        34/42   13:37       42:16
568   Nicole Claiborne       F2024        16/21   13:49       42:55
569   Michelle Lass          F2024        17/21   13:49       42:55
570   Madison Corbin         F1519        27/31   13:53       43:08
571   Brady Osborn           M0114        63/70   13:55       43:13
572   Unknown Unknown        M????          8/8   13:55       43:14
573   Joe Lacombe            M3539        34/36   13:55       43:14
574   Colin Osborn           M4044        34/34   13:56       43:15
575   Gabrielle Layman       F0114        35/42   13:57       43:20
576   Jennifer Layman        F4044        28/36   13:57       43:20
577   Kali Smith             F2024        18/21   13:58       43:24
578   Jacob Weaver           M1519        50/51   14:04       43:40
579   Dillon Humpfleet       M0114        64/70   14:05       43:45
580   Allan Weaver           M4549        34/36   14:05       43:46
581   Kim Daywalt            F4549        18/25   14:07       43:51
582   Erika Kline            F3034        38/44   14:09       43:58
583   Lisa Elko              F3539        38/48   14:10       43:58
584   Andrea Burke           F4549        19/25   14:10       43:59
585   Kim Bretzman           F4549        20/25   14:15       44:16
586   Xiao Tang              F3034        39/44   14:15       44:16
587   Angie Sutton           F3034        40/44   14:19       44:29
588   Wendy Osmun            F????          3/4   14:20       44:30
589   James Jackson          M4549        35/36   14:20       44:30
590   Kirsten Rollag         F1519        28/31   14:26       44:50
591   Sherry Oswalt-Smith    F4044        29/36   14:29       44:59
592   Molly Mullen           F1519        29/31   14:33       45:11
593   Paula Raybould         F5559         9/10   14:37       45:23
594   Maddy Over             F1519        30/31   14:39       45:29
595   Natalie Over           F2024        19/21   14:39       45:30
596   Steve Over             M5054        20/23   14:39       45:30
597   Nicole Richardson      F3539        39/48   14:39       45:30
598   Cassandra Kirkpatrick  F3539        40/48   14:41       45:35
599   Maura Dankoski         F0114        36/42   14:48       45:57
600   Alison Casey           F0114        37/42   14:53       46:13
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601   Roger Farmer           M60UP        15/16   14:53       46:14
602   Mary Dankoski          F4044        30/36   14:53       46:15
603   Morgan Casey           F0114        38/42   14:57       46:24
604   Renee Casey            F4044        31/36   14:57       46:25
605   Bob Joern              M60UP        16/16   14:58       46:29
606   Audrey Lawson          F4549        21/25   14:59       46:32
607   Teresa Dankoski        F0114        39/42   15:03       46:45
608   Philip Dankoski        M4549        36/36   15:03       46:45
609   Sydney Osborn          F0114        40/42   15:08       46:59
610   Amy Osborn             F3539        41/48   15:08       46:59
611   Savannah Unthank       F????          4/4   15:08       47:00
612   Stacie Unthank         F4044        32/36   15:10       47:07
613   Nitya Shankaran        F2529        18/18   15:15       47:22
614   Senthil Pathrakali     F4044        33/36   15:18       47:30
615   Jeff Crabtree          M5054        21/23   15:18       47:33
616   Dan Breimeir           M5559        20/21   15:20       47:37
617   Kardle Gwinn           F4044        34/36   15:31       48:12
618   Sam Hawkins            M3539        35/36   15:32       48:14
619   Jameson Eskew          M0114        65/70   15:35       48:25
620   Jeremiah Eskew         M3034        26/27   15:35       48:25
621   Nealon Jones           M0114        66/70   15:36       48:26
622   Thu Carmichael         F3539        42/48   15:42       48:45
623   Leah Calin             F3539        43/48   15:44       48:51
624   Mitchell Black         M1519        51/51   15:46       48:57
625   Daniel Black           M5054        22/23   15:56       49:29
626   Sachit Ganotra         M0114        67/70   16:00       49:43
627   Julie Miller           F3539        44/48   16:05       49:56
628   Meredith McKee         F2024        20/21   16:05       49:56
629   Emily Randles          F2024        21/21   16:05       49:57
630   Austin Weaver          M2024        16/16   16:05       49:57
631   Lisa Weaver            F4549        22/25   16:06       50:01
632   Barb Runciman          F60UP          3/3   16:11       50:15
633   Laupen Schmers         F3034        41/44   16:11       50:15
634   Ajay Shah              M3539        36/36   16:12       50:19
635   Jeremy Ash             M3034        27/27   16:14       50:26
636   Addy Ash               F0114        41/42   16:14       50:27
637   Lilly Ash              F0114        42/42   16:14       50:27
638   Aimee Ash              F3034        42/44   16:14       50:27
639   Peter Wolfgram         M2529        14/14   16:16       50:30
640   Geno Leser             M5054        23/23   16:16       50:31
641   Liz Chandler           F3539        45/48   16:18       50:37
642   Falguni Shah           F3034        43/44   16:24       50:57
643   Naina Madaan           F3539        46/48   16:25       50:58
644   Timothy Husk Sr.       M5559        21/21   16:30       51:14
645   Donovan Wilson         M0114        68/70   16:30       51:14
646   Pamela Hollick         F4549        23/25   16:36       51:32
647   Kyan Hollick           M0114        69/70   16:36       51:34
648   Lela Anthony           F1519        31/31   16:39       51:43
649   Alice Sinclair         F5054        24/26   16:40       51:44
650   Heather Ardeel         F3539        47/48   16:50       52:17
651   Joyce Hudson           F5054        25/26   16:53       52:25
652   Melissa Wild           F4549        24/25   16:57       52:39
653   Sara Biggs             F3034        44/44   17:12       53:26
654   Amber Connors          F3539        48/48   17:12       53:26
655   Brenda Fannin          F4549        25/25   17:24       54:04
656   Judy Stewart           F5559        10/10   17:29       54:19
657   Grant McGrath          M0114        70/70   17:45       55:08
658   Melissa McGrath        F4044        35/36   17:45       55:09
659   Robyn Anthon Anthony   F4044        36/36   18:01       55:57
660   Lynn Hughes            F5054        26/26   18:01       55:58
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